| e bi set FRO DCHAPELLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99012)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

142278-76
181475- 85
195059- 89
195059- 89
242374- 68
242374- 68
142278-76
302310- 58
302310- 58
132762- 66
195059- 89
307446- 53
242374- 68
195059- 89
195059- 89
242374- 68

DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ

AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL

CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
POUSSART QLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
COPPI N PHI LI PPE
LAGNEAUX M chel e
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e

ST- REMY
ERPI ON

BOUSSU/
BOUSSU/
VAULX L
VAULX L
ST- REMY
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
FRO D-C
BOUSSU/
FRO DCH
VAULX L
BOUSSU/
BOUSSU/
VAULX L

154957
171369
173982
2
159684
2
2
158917
2
165054
3
165460

O W

625007718
100720218
100775218
100776818
107636618
107589318
618486118
409489418
507458718
020811117
100780318
107440017
107596618
100779018
100780818
116126918

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

195059- 89
195059- 89
310135- 26
142278-76
310135- 26
242374- 68
122257- 37
310135- 26
310135- 26
310135-26
142278-76
195059- 89
310135-26
242374- 68
132762- 66
132762- 66
310135- 26
310135- 26
310135-26
242374- 68
310135- 26
132762- 66
310135- 26
195059- 89
310135-26
186395- 58
242374- 68

CROVET JEAN- MARI E
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
cocy J+vV

LAGNEAUX M chel e

BOUSSU/
Virelle
ST- REMY
Virelle
VAULX L
FRO D-C
Virelle
Virelle
Virelle
ST- REMY
BOUSSU/
Virelle
VAULX L
FRO D-C
FRO D-C
Virelle
Virelle
Virelle
VAULX L
Virelle
FRO D-C
Virelle
BOUSSU/
Virelle
FORGES

VAULX L

N
ANOWWO©OWO

NN N
00 W WO

29

173982

2
159380
154957

2
159684
166564

16505

WOWOWOONNANOWNORAW

110860219
110862319
114042919
110824519
114044219
114038519
116301919
114040719
114044619
114045819
110824819
110861219
114043419
114035219
110845119
110845919
114042019
114040919
114040519
114036519
114041919
110845219
114040319
110865819
114042719
115603119
114038419

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

122257- 37
186395- 58
186395- 58
186395- 58
186395- 58
142278-76
142278-76
186395- 58
122257- 37
122257- 37
122257- 37
122257- 37

DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
CoCU J+V

CCoCU J+V

CCoCU J+V

COoCU J+V

DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
COoCU J+V

DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

FORCES

ST- REMY
ST- REMY
FORCES

FRO D-C
FRAO D-C
FRO D-C
FRO D-C

MQ Di stanc
6 166564
6 148890

26 2

16 3

21 4
1 154957
4 2

12 5
4 2

10 3
3 4
2 5

109710520
109761720
109761220
109762020
109760720
109715120
109716420
109763820
109711420
109710720
109710920
109711020



13 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
14 186395-58 COCU J+V
15 186395-58 COCU J+V

FROD-C 10 5
FORGES 28 22
FORGES 28 23

6 BE 109711820 10. 40400
6 BE 101627820 10. 29567
7 BE 109763320 10. 32187

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99012)

1440.
1418.
1387.

0346
7432
4540

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

195059- 89
195059- 89
310135-26
142278-76
142278-76
310135-26
181475- 85
195059- 89
195059- 89
242374- 68
242374- 68
242374-68
122257- 37
310135- 26
310135-26
142278-76
310135- 26
302310- 58
302310- 58
142278-76
195059- 89
132762- 66
195059- 89
310135-26
242374- 68
132762- 66
132762- 66
310135- 26
310135- 26
307446- 53
310135- 26
242374- 68
310135-26
132762- 66
242374- 68
310135-26
195059- 89
195059- 89
195059- 89
310135- 26
186395- 58
242374-68

CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
POQUSSART COLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
COPPI N PHI LI PPE
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
LAGNEAUX M chel e
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
FOSTY Jean-Mari e
COoCU J+V

LAGNEAUX M chel e

BOUSSU/
Virelle
ST- REMY
ST- REMY
Virelle
ERPI ON

BOUSSU/
BOUSSU/
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L
FRO D-C
Virelle
Virelle
ST- REMY
Virelle
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
ST- REMY
BOUSSU/
FRO D-C
BOUSSU/
Virelle
VAULX L
FRO D-C
FRO D-C
Virelle
Virelle
FRAO DCH
Virelle
VAULX L
Virelle
FRO D-C
VAULX L
Virelle
BOUSSU/
BOUSSU/
BOUSSU/
Virelle
FORGES

VAULX L

MQ Di st anc
1 173982
6 2

29 159380
1 154957
2 2
1 2

10 171369

15 3

16 4
6 159684
8 2
4 3
4 166564

20 3

19 4
6 3
4 5
2 158917
1 2
3 4
2 5

10 165054

14 6

17 6

13 4
5 2
3 3

13 7
6 8
1 165460

18 9
2 5

25 10
4 4

18 6
5 11

12 7

13 8
8 9

10 12
5 148890

14 7

110860219
110862319
114042919
625007718
110824519
114044219
100720218
100775218
100776818
107636618
107589318
114038519
116301919
114040719
114044619
618486118
114045819
409489418
507458718
110824819
110861219
020811117
100780318
114043419
114035219
110845119
110845919
114042019
114040919
107440017
114040519
114036519
114041919
110845219
107596618
114040319
100779018
100780818
110865819
114042719
115603119
116126918



